UT Knoxville

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:15
9:15-9:25

9:25-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-1:00

1:00-1:10

1:10-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:30

UTK Faculty Senate

Institute of Agriculture Space Institute

Annual Retreat

“AIMING HIGH WITH THIN RESOURCES”

August 26, 2011
AGENDA

The Howard H. Baker, Jr. Center for Public Policy

1640 Cumberland Avenue
Knoxville, TN

Check-In/Light Breakfast
Chancellor Jimmy Cheek

Welcome
Vincent A. Anfara, Jr, UTK Faculty Senate President

Provost Susan Martin

President Joe DiPietro

Break

VP Hank Dye, Public and Government Relations
Lunch

History & Context
Vice-Provost Sarah Gardial

Vol Vision Progress Report
Associate Vice-Chancellor Mary Albrecht
Vice-Provost Sarah Gardial
Vice-Provost and Dean Carolyn Hodges
Vice-Provost Sally McMillian
Vice-Chancellor Wes Hines
Vice-Chancellor Chris Cimino

Living Wage Discussion
Beauvais Lyons, Conrad Plaut

Committee Meetings* (see page 2 for room assignments)
Faculty Senate Committee Chairs and Members

Break

Meet and Greet
UT Trustees



Page 2

*Room assignments for Faculty Senate Committee/Council meetings:
Appeals—Room 205
Athletics—Board Room
Benefits & Professional Development—Room 123
Budget & Planning—Toyota Auditorium (Corner)
Faculty Affairs—Room 202
Library and Information Technology—Room 204
Research Council—Toyota Auditorium (Corner)
Teaching & Learning Council (Combined rooms 207-208)
University Systems Relations—Toyota Auditorium (corner)



