UTK Faculty Senate

UT Knoxville

Institute of Agriculture

Space Institute

Annual Retreat

"AIMING HIGH WITH THIN RESOURCES"

August 26, 2011

AGENDA

The Howard H. Baker, Jr. Center for Public Policy 1640 Cumberland Avenue Knoxville, TN

	1111011/1110, 111
8:00-8:30	Check-In/Light Breakfast
8:30-9:15	Chancellor Jimmy Cheek
9:15-9:25	Welcome Vincent A. Anfara, Jr, UTK Faculty Senate President
9:25-10:00	Provost Susan Martin
10:00-11:00	President Joe DiPietro
11:00-11:15	Break
11:15-12:00	VP Hank Dye, Public and Government Relations
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:10	History & Context Vice-Provost Sarah Gardial
1:10-2:00	Vol Vision Progress Report Associate Vice-Chancellor Mary Albrecht Vice-Provost Sarah Gardial Vice-Provost and Dean Carolyn Hodges Vice-Provost Sally McMillian Vice-Chancellor Wes Hines Vice-Chancellor Chris Cimino
2:00-2:30	Living Wage Discussion Beauvais Lyons, Conrad Plaut
2:30-3:30	Committee Meetings* (see page 2 for room assignments) Faculty Senate Committee Chairs and Members
3:30-3:45	Break
3:45-4:30	Meet and Greet UT Trustees

*Room assignments for Faculty Senate Committee/Council meetings:

Appeals—Room 205

Athletics—Board Room

Benefits & Professional Development—Room 123

Budget & Planning—Toyota Auditorium (Corner)

Faculty Affairs—Room 202

Library and Information Technology—Room 204

Research Council—Toyota Auditorium (Corner)

Teaching & Learning Council (Combined rooms 207-208)

University Systems Relations—Toyota Auditorium (corner)